MNS University of Agriculture Multan
4th Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Human Nutrition and Dietetics
Open Merit
(Monday 25th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Human Nutrition and Dietetics Degree
Programme for the Academic Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 54450/-)
up-to 28 Aug 2025 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the
Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-|
(70% weightage).

2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

Human Nutrition and Dietetics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)
HSSC
Qualifying SSC Obtained/ Obtained/ Hafiz-e- Merit
S#  Application#  Candidate Name Father's Name Degree Total (%Age) Total (%Age) Quran %Age Remarks
1 4367 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 903/1100 ( 415/550 (75.455 20 79.99 Fee Chalan
SAMI ULLAH MAKHDOOM Medical 82.091) ) Missing
RASHEED
2 5526 HAFIZA ANJLEEN MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 920/1100 ( 415/555 (74.775 20 79.958
FATIMA YAQOOB Medical 83.636) )
3 4522 NISHA MEHBOOB MEHBOOB AHMAD F.Sc. Pre- 817/1100 ( 457/555 (82.342 0 79.919
Medical 74.273) )
4 1824 UREEN FAQEER F.Sc. Pre- 984/1100 ( 417/550 (75.818 0 79.909 Fee Chalan
CHUDHARY MUHAMMAD Medical 89.455) ) Missing
5 392 IFFAT ZAHRA MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 918/1100 ( 430/550 (78.182 0 79.761
HUSSNAIN Medical 83.455) )
SADDIQUI
6 4368 MUHAMMAD MANZOOR F.Sc. Pre- 953/1100 ( 426/555 (76.757 0 79.724

AJMAL HUSSAIN Medical 86.636) )
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4214

6377

1319

3460

3884

2629

3933

2111

4695

4439

1786

1897

3818

2451

2390

4307

2118

5638

3081

AMNA YAMEEN

SROOD E SAHAR

MINAHIL FATIMA

MUHAMMAD

HAMAD

ADAN RIAZ

NOOR FATIMA

FAREEHA EMAN

ESHA SUMRA

LAIBA

HAMNA AHMAD

NOOR FATIMA

SAWERA SHAHID

AHSAN RAZA

FIZZA RAFIQUE

LAIBA ZIA

RAO MUHAMMAD

FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

ESHA HANIF

NOREEN UMAR

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMED
YAMEEN

PERVAIZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
AHMED

SHABBIR AHMAD

QAMAR RIAZ

MUHAMMAD

AKBAR

IJAZ AHMAD

SABIR HUSSAIN

SHAKEEL AHMAD

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MOHAMMAD

SHAHID

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD

RAFIQUE

ZIA UR REHMAN

RAO ALTAF

HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SAJJIAD

RAO M HANIF

UMAR HAYAT

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1008/1100 (
91.636)

915/1100 (
83.182)

919/1100 (
83.545 )

1046/1100 (
95.091)

1003/1100 (
91.182)

1006/1100 (
91.455)

936/1100 (
85.091)

842/1100 (
76.545 )

1022/1100 (
92.909 )

993/1100 (
90.273)

928/1100 (
84.364 )

909/1100 (
82.636)

973/1100 (
88.455)

959/1100 (
87.182)

998/1100 (
90.727 )

822/1100 (
74.727)

899/1100 (
81.727)

920/1100 (
83.636)

952/1100 (
86.545 )

414/555 (74.595
)

434/555 (78.198
)

433/555 (78.018
)

369/505 (73.069
)

411/550 (74.727
)

414/555 (74.595
)

429/555 (77.297
)

449/555 (80.901
)

410/555 (73.874
)

416/555 (74.955
)

430/555 (77.477
)

434/555 (78.198
)

420/555 (75.676
)

423/555 (76.216
)

414/555 (74.595
)

452/555 (81.441
)

435/555 (78.378
)

430/555 (77.477
)

423/555 (76.216
)

79.705

79.694

79.679

79.676

79.665

79.648

79.637

79.595

79.582

79.546

79.544

79.532

79.511

79.508

79.432

79.427

79.385

79.328

79.319

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing
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4164

297

5564

5145

2085

304

3607

3129

3359

5304

1679

4050

3215

4627

376

4230

2955

1207

4483

UME FARWA

SAMI ULLAH

UMAIMA

BAKTAWAR

MUHAMMAD

WAQAS

AREENA AFTAB

AROOB IMRAN

AIMA ZAHRA

AIMA TUL GHANI

MISBAH KHALID

FAZEELA BUKHARI

HOOR FATIMA

ZOHA EJAZ

SAWEERA

SHOUKAT

ZULQURNAIN
HAMEED

HAFIZA MISHAL
FATIMA

NASIM SAEED

ESHA ABBAS

UMME FARWA

NADEEM

EISHA AFZAL

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD
SARFARAZ

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN PITAFI

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

AFTAB MAJID
SHEIKH

IMRAN MUNIR

SHAHZAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

KHALID HUSSAIN

SYED MUBASHAR
ALTAF BUKHARI

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

SHAUKAT HUSSAIN

MALIK ABDUL
HAMEED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIM
SAEED

SHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
NADEEM FAREED

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

925/1100 (
84.091)

988/1100 (
89.818)

1011/1100 (
91.909)

945/1100 (
85.909 )

1000/1100 (
90.909 )

954/1100 (
86.727)

934/1100 (
84.909)

826/1100 (
75.091)

942/1100 (
85.636 )

917/1100 (
83.364)

969/1100 (
88.091)

987/1100 (
89.727)

1055/1100 (
95.909 )

1076/1100 (
97.818)

933/1100 (
84.818)

970/1100 (
88.182)

101471100 (
92.182)

935/1100 (
85.000)

846/1100 (
76.909)

390/505 (77.228
)

415/555 (74.775
)

409/555 (73.694
)

385/505 (76.238
)

411/555 (74.054
)

417/550 (75.818
)

425/555 (76.577
)

448/555 (80.721
)

419/550 (76.182
)

389/505 (77.030
)

416/555 (74.955
)

412/555 (74.234
)

397/555 (71.532
)

357/505 (70.693
)

403/555 (72.613
)

415/555 (74.775
)

405/555 (72.973
)

422/555 (76.036
)

441/555 (79.459
)

20

79.288

79.285

79.156

79.141

79.108

79.093

79.079

79.031

79.018

78.929

78.892

78.88

78.844

78.829

78.8

78.793

78.733

78.728

78.695

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

4539

2776

4262

125

4579

3801

5109

704

4987

4074

4863

5480

43

5505

749

1298

788

2916

2445

KANISHA
KANWAL

NOOR UL HUDA

ASIF

QUDRAT ULLAH

TAYYABA FATIMA

WAJEEHA KHALID

HADIA SHOUKAT

ABDULLAH

MEERAB FATIMA

MUHAMMAD

AHSAN SHAHZAD

TALHA ABID

DUA FATIMA

IMSAL IQBAL

MISHAL RASHID

UMM E HABIBA

MUBASHIRA

FATIMA

IFRA NOOR

AMNA JAVED

HYEAH SIDDIQUI

KHADEEJA
SHAHADAT

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD

ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

REHMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD

AKRAM

MUHMMAD KHALID

NAEEM

SHOUKAT HUSSAIN

AHMAD KHAN

TOUQEER ANWAR

JAN MUHAMMAD

ABID SHAHBAZ

KHAN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RASHID MAQSOOD

NABI BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD

RASHID RAHIMI

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

JAVED IQBAL

ZEESHAN ALI

SHAHADAT ALI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

968/1100 (
88.000)

990/1100 (
90.000)

1008/1100 (
91.636 )

983/1100 (
89.364 )

921/1100 (
83.727)

916/1100 (
83.273)

929/1100 (
84.455)

941/1100 (
85.545 )

1000/1100 (
90.909 )

972/1100 (
88.364 )

771/1100 (
70.091)

966/1100 (
87.818)

922/1100 (
83.818)

923/1100 (
83.909)

968/1100 (
88.000 )

958/1100 (
87.091)

947/1100 (
86.091)

909/1100 (
82.636)

932/1100 (
84.727)

414/555 (74.595
)

409/555 (73.694
)

405/555 (72.973
)

410/555 (73.874
)

423/555 (76.216
)

424/555 (76.396
)

383/505 (75.842
)

414/550 (75.273
)

405/555 (72.973
)

411/555 (74.054
)

454/555 (81.802
)

408/550 (74.182
)

421/555 (75.856
)

417/550 (75.818
)

411/555 (74.054
)

408/550 (74.182
)

414/555 (74.595
)

418/550 (76.000
)

413/550 (75.091
)

78.613

78.583

78.571

78.517

78.473

78461

78.423

78.354

78.352

78.343

78.287

78.272

78.248

78.247

78.235

78.053

78.04

77.992

77.982

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

141

4826

2674

977

4370

5577

264

2357

1880

2971

3343

1739

4003

3447

4726

3674

3374

6273

729

MARIA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

SHAGUFTA BIBI

MAVRA BATOOL

MAIRA ALTAF

ALEEZA SALEEM

MANAL

YUSRA SAFDAR

ABEERA TASLEEM

MUHAMMAD

FARHAN ALI

SYEDA FATIMA

IDREES

JAVERIA ALAM

MUHAMMAD

KASHIF

YUSRA PERVAZ

TASBIH FATIMA

GHAZALA
SHOUKAT

AYESHA SADIQA

NUSRAT ANFAL

MALAIKA BINT-E-
ASIM

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

QAMAR ABBAS
QAIS

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

UBAID ULLAH

SAFDAR ABBAS

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
IRFAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD
HANIF MAJEED

MUHAMMAD
IDREES KHAN

ALAM FAHEEM

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
PERVAZ IQBAL

SYED SAMMAR
ABBAS GILLANI

CHOUDHARY
SHOUKAT AMEEN
TOOR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASIM
SHAKEEL

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

938/1100 (
85.273)

973/1100 (
88.455 )

879/1100 (
79.909)

962/1100 (
87.455)

896/1100 (
81.455)

661/1100 (
60.091)

921/1100 (
83.727)

944/1100 (
85.818)

945/1100 (
85.909 )

933/1100 (
84.818)

993/1100 (
90.273)

877/1100 (
79.727)

955/1100 (
86.818)

916/1100 (
83.273)

946/1100 (
86.000 )

958/1100 (
87.091)

804/1100 (
73.091)

953/1100 (
86.636 )

919/1100 (
83.545)

415/555 (74.775
)

407/555 (73.333
)

427/555 (76.937
)

409/555 (73.694
)

423/555 (76.216
)

431/505 (85.347
)

417/555 (75.135
)

412/555 (74.234
)

411/555 (74.054
)

413/555 (74.414
)

400/555 (72.072
)

421/550 (76.545
)

408/555 (73.514
)

416/555 (74.955
)

409/555 (73.694
)

405/555 (72.973

)

438/555 (78.919

)

405/555 (72.973
)

412/555 (74.234
)

77.92

77.866

77.831

77.818

77.789

77.772

77717

77.707

77.608

77.533

77.53

77.504

77.503

77.446

77.383

77.206

77.171

77.071

77.026

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

83 4717 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 863/1100 ( 424/555 (76.396 0 77.015
UBAID AJMAL Medical 78.455) )
84 5329 RUSHDA TAZEEM HANIF SHEHZAD F.Sc. Pre- 1029/1100 ( 388/555 (69.910 0 77.002

Medical 93.545) )



