## MNS University of Agriculture Multan 4th Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Human Nutrition and Dietetics Open Merit (Monday 25th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **B.Sc.** (Hons.) Human Nutrition and Dietetics Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 54450/-) up-to 28 Aug 2025 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

## NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I (70% weightage).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Human Nutrition and Dietetics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and \* will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

## **Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)**

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz-e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	4367	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH	MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM RASHEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	903/1100 ( 82.091 )	415/550 (75.455 )	20	79.99	Fee Chalan Missing
2	5526	HAFIZA ANJLEEN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	920/1100 ( 83.636 )	415/555 (74.775 )	20	79.958	
3	4522	NISHA MEHBOOB	MEHBOOB AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	817/1100 ( 74.273 )	457/555 (82.342 )	0	79.919	
4	1824	UREEN CHUDHARY	faqeer Muhammad	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	984/1100 ( 89.455 )	417/550 (75.818	0	79.909	Fee Chalan Missing
5	392	IFFAT ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN SADDIQUI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	918/1100 ( 83.455 )	430/550 (78.182	0	79.761	
6	4368	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	953/1100 ( 86.636 )	426/555 (76.757 )	0	79.724	

<b>Errors and Omissions are</b>	Excepted
---------------------------------	----------

			Errors a	na Umissio	ons are Exce	otea			
7	4214	amna yameen	MUHAMMED YAMEEN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1008/1100 ( 91.636 )	414/555 (74.595 )	0	79.705	Documents Missing
8	6377	SROOD E SAHAR	PERVAIZ IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	915/1100 ( 83.182 )	434/555 (78.198 )	0	79.694	Fee Chalan Missing
9	1319	MINAHIL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD IRFAN AHMED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	919/1100 ( 83.545 )	433/555 (78.018 )	0	79.679	
10	3460	MUHAMMAD HAMAD	SHABBIR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1046/1100 ( 95.091 )	369/505 (73.069 )	0	79.676	
11	3884	ADAN RIAZ	QAMAR RIAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1003/1100 ( 91.182 )	411/550 (74.727 )	0	79.665	Document: Missing
12	2629	NOOR FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1006/1100 ( 91.455 )	414/555 (74.595 )	0	79.648	
13	3933	FAREEHA EMAN	IJAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	936/1100 ( 85.091 )	429/555 (77.297 )	0	79.637	
14	2111	ESHA SUMRA	SABIR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	842/1100 ( 76.545 )	449/555 (80.901	0	79.595	
15	4695	LAIBA	Shakeel ahmad	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1022/1100 ( 92.909 )	410/555 (73.874	0	79.582	
16	4439	HAMNA AHMAD	AHMAD ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	993/1100 ( 90.273 )	416/555 (74.955 )	0	79.546	
17	1786	NOOR FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	928/1100 ( 84.364 )	430/555 (77.477 )	0	79.544	
18	1897	SAWERA SHAHID	MOHAMMAD SHAHID	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	909/1100 ( 82.636 )	434/555 (78.198 )	0	79.532	
19	3818	AHSAN RAZA	BASHIR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	973/1100 ( 88.455 )	420/555 (75.676 )	0	79.511	
20	2451	FIZZA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	959/1100 ( 87.182 )	423/555 (76.216 )	0	79.508	
21	2390	LAIBA ZIA	ZIA UR REHMAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	998/1100 ( 90.727 )	414/555 (74.595 )	0	79.432	Fee Chalan Missing
22	4307	RAO MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	RAO ALTAF HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	822/1100 ( 74.727 )	452/555 (81.441 )	0	79.427	
23	2118	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	899/1100 ( 81.727 )	435/555 (78.378	0	79.385	
24	5638	ESHA HANIF	RAO M HANIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	920/1100 ( 83.636 )	430/555 (77.477 )	0	79.328	
25	3081	NOREEN UMAR	UMAR HAYAT	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	952/1100 ( 86.545 )	423/555 (76.216	0	79.319	

<b>Errors and Omissions are Exce</b>	epted
--------------------------------------	-------

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
26	4164	UME FARWA	MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	925/1100 ( 84.091 )	390/505 (77.228	0	79.288	
27	297	SAMI ULLAH	SANA ULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	988/1100 ( 89.818 )	415/555 (74.775 )	0	79.285	Fee Chalan Missing
28	5564	UMAIMA BAKTAWAR	MUHAMMAD IMRAN PITAFI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1011/1100 ( 91.909 )	409/555 (73.694 )	0	79.156	
29	5145	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	945/1100 ( 85.909 )	385/505 (76.238	0	79.141	
30	2085	AREENA AFTAB	AFTAB MAJID SHEIKH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1000/1100 ( 90.909 )	411/555 (74.054	0	79.108	
31	304	AROOB IMRAN	IMRAN MUNIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	954/1100 ( 86.727 )	417/550 (75.818	0	79.093	
32	3607	AIMA ZAHRA	SHAHZAD RAZA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	934/1100 ( 84.909 )	425/555 (76.577 )	0	79.079	
33	3129	AIMA TUL GHANI	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	826/1100 ( 75.091 )	448/555 (80.721	0	79.031	
34	3359	MISBAH KHALID	KHALID HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	942/1100 ( 85.636 )	419/550 (76.182	0	79.018	
35	5304	FAZEELA BUKHARI	SYED MUBASHAR ALTAF BUKHARI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	917/1100 ( 83.364 )	389/505 (77.030	0	78.929	Fee Chalan Missing
36	1679	HOOR FATIMA	RIAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	969/1100 ( 88.091 )	416/555 (74.955 )	0	78.892	
37	4050	ZOHA EJAZ	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	987/1100 ( 89.727 )	412/555 (74.234 )	0	78.88	
38	3215	SAWEERA SHOUKAT	Shaukat Hussain	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1055/1100 ( 95.909 )	397/555 (71.532 )	0	78.844	
39	4627	ZULQURNAIN HAMEED	MALIK ABDUL HAMEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1076/1100 ( 97.818 )	357/505 (70.693 )	0	78.829	
40	376	HAFIZA MISHAL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	933/1100 ( 84.818 )	403/555 (72.613	20	78.8	
41	4230	NASIM SAEED	MUHAMMAD ASIM SAEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	970/1100 ( 88.182 )	415/555 (74.775 )	0	78.793	
42	2955	ESHA ABBAS	SHEER ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1014/1100 ( 92.182 )	405/555 (72.973	0	78.733	
43	1207	UMME FARWA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM FAREED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	935/1100 ( 85.000 )	422/555 (76.036	0	78.728	Fee Chalan Missing
44	4483	EISHA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	846/1100 ( 76.909 )	441/555 (79.459	0	78.695	

<b>Errors and Omissions are Exce</b>	epted
--------------------------------------	-------

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
45	4539	KANISHA KANWAL	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	968/1100 ( 88.000 )	414/555 (74.595 )	0	78.613	Fee Chalan Missing
46	2776	NOOR UL HUDA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	990/1100 ( 90.000 )	409/555 (73.694 )	0	78.583	
47	4262	QUDRAT ULLAH	REHMAT ULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1008/1100 ( 91.636 )	405/555 (72.973 )	0	78.571	
48	125	TAYYABA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	983/1100 ( 89.364 )	410/555 (73.874	0	78.517	
49	4579	Wajeeha Khalid	MUHMMAD KHALID NAEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	921/1100 ( 83.727 )	423/555 (76.216 )	0	78.473	
50	3801	HADIA SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	916/1100 ( 83.273 )	424/555 (76.396 )	0	78.461	
51	5109	ABDULLAH	AHMAD KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	929/1100 ( 84.455 )	383/505 (75.842	0	78.423	
52	704	MEERAB FATIMA	TOUQEER ANWAR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	941/1100 ( 85.545 )	414/550 (75.273	0	78.354	
53	4987	MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHZAD	JAN MUHAMMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1000/1100 ( 90.909 )	405/555 (72.973 )	0	78.352	
54	4074	TALHA ABID	ABID SHAHBAZ KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	972/1100 ( 88.364 )	411/555 (74.054	0	78.343	
55	4863	DUA FATIMA	FAZAL HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	771/1100 ( 70.091 )	454/555 (81.802 )	0	78.287	
56	5480	IMSAL IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	966/1100 ( 87.818 )	408/550 (74.182 )	0	78.272	
57	43	MISHAL RASHID	RASHID MAQSOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	922/1100 ( 83.818 )	421/555 (75.856 )	0	78.248	
58	5505	UMM E HABIBA	NABI BAKHSH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	923/1100 ( 83.909 )	417/550 (75.818	0	78.247	Fee Chalan Missing
59	749	MUBASHIRA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RASHID RAHIMI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	968/1100 ( 88.000 )	411/555 (74.054	0	78.235	
60	1298	IFRA NOOR	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	958/1100 ( 87.091 )	408/550 (74.182	0	78.053	
61	788	AMNA JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	947/1100 ( 86.091 )	414/555 (74.595	0	78.04	
62	2916	HYEAH SIDDIQUI	ZEESHAN ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	909/1100 ( 82.636 )	418/550 (76.000	0	77.992	
63	2445	Khadeeja Shahadat	SHAHADAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	932/1100 ( 84.727 )	413/550 (75.091	0	77.982	

<b>Errors and Omissions</b>	are	Excepted
-----------------------------	-----	----------

			LITOIS at	iid Oiliissid	nis are Exce	pteu			
64	141	MARIA FATIMA	LIAQAT HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	938/1100 ( 85.273 )	415/555 (74.775 )	0	77.92	
65	4826	EMAN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	973/1100 ( 88.455 )	407/555 (73.333	0	77.866	
66	2674	Shagufta bibi	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	879/1100 ( 79.909 )	427/555 (76.937 )	0	77.831	Fee Chalan Missing
67	977	MAVRA BATOOL	QAMAR ABBAS QAIS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	962/1100 ( 87.455 )	409/555 (73.694 )	0	77.818	
68	4370	MAIRA ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	896/1100 ( 81.455 )	423/555 (76.216 )	0	77.789	
69	5577	ALEEZA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	661/1100 ( 60.091 )	431/505 (85.347 )	0	77.772	
70	264	MANAL	UBAID ULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	921/1100 ( 83.727 )	417/555 (75.135 )	0	77.717	
71	2357	YUSRA SAFDAR	SAFDAR ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	944/1100 ( 85.818 )	412/555 (74.234 )	0	77.707	
72	1880	ABEERA TASLEEM	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	945/1100 ( 85.909 )	411/555 (74.054 )	0	77.608	Fee Chalan Missing
73	2971	MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI	MUHAMMAD HANIF MAJEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	933/1100 ( 84.818 )	413/555 (74.414 )	0	77.533	
74	3343	Syeda fatima Idrees	MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	993/1100 ( 90.273 )	400/555 (72.072 )	0	77.53	
75	1739	JAVERIA ALAM	ALAM FAHEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	877/1100 ( 79.727 )	421/550 (76.545 )	0	77.504	
76	4003	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	NISAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	955/1100 ( 86.818 )	408/555 (73.514 )	0	77.503	
77	3447	YUSRA PERVAZ	MUHAMMAD PERVAZ IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	916/1100 ( 83.273 )	416/555 (74.955 )	0	77.446	Documents Missing
78	4726	TASBIH FATIMA	SYED SAMMAR ABBAS GILLANI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	946/1100 ( 86.000 )	409/555 (73.694 )	0	77.383	
79	3674	GHAZALA SHOUKAT	CHOUDHARY SHOUKAT AMEEN TOOR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	958/1100 ( 87.091 )	405/555 (72.973 )	0	77.206	
80	3374	AYESHA SADIQA	MUHAMMAD ASIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	804/1100 ( 73.091 )	438/555 (78.919 )	0	77.171	
81	6273	NUSRAT ANFAL	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	953/1100 ( 86.636 )	405/555 (72.973	0	77.071	
82	729	MALAIKA BINT-E- ASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAKEEL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	919/1100 ( 83.545 )	412/555 (74.234	0	77.026	

Errors and Omissions are Excepted								
83	4717	MUHAMMAD UBAID	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	863/1100 ( 78.455 )	424/555 (76.396 )	0	77.015
34	5329	RUSHDA TAZEEM	HANIF SHEHZAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1029/1100 ( 93.545 )	388/555 (69.910 )	0	77.002